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SHOWER SYSTEMS
RAIN SHOWERHEADS

DescriptionModel  # Finishes Roughing-In Dimensions

1660.660 6" RAIN SHOWERHEAD

• Easy clean showerhead
• Brass construction
• 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

.002

.068

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

1660.680 8" RAIN SHOWERHEAD

• Easy clean showerhead
• Brass construction
• 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

• Easy clean showerhead
• Brass construction
• 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

.002

.068

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

1660.610 10" RAIN SHOWERHEAD .002
.068
.099
.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

1660.683 10" MODERN RAIN SHOWERHEAD

• Easy clean showerhead
• Slick, thin profile
• Brass construction
• 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

.002

.068

.075

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

1660.802

8888.077

“RAIN” SHOWERHEAD & ARM  

 • Cast Brass Shower Arm
 • 4-1/2" diameter Easy clean 
   showerhead

 • 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

“RAIN” SHOWERHEAD ONLY  
 • 4-1/2" diameter Easy clean 
   showerhead ONLY
 • 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

TOWN SQUARE SHOWERHEAD

 • Cast Brass Shower Arm
 • 4-7/8" diameter Easy Clean    
   showerhead.

 • 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

.002  Polished Chrome

.068  Blackened Bronze (PVD)

.295  Satin Nickel (PVD)

1660.822
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SHOWER

ARM

32mm
(1-1/4)
DIA.

HOLE

FINISHED
WALL

.002

.068

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD) 51mm

(2)

1-1/2 MIN.

204mm.
(8) REF.

FINISHED WALL

51mm REF.
(2)

25mm
(1)

203mm REF.
(8)
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SHOWER
ARM

32mm
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DIA.

HOLE

1/2" NPT

152mm DIA.
(6)

86mm
(3-3/8)

1/2" NPT

205mm DIA.
(8)

96mm
((3-3/4)

1/2" NPT

256mm DIA.
(10-1/8)

109mm
(4-1/4)

1/2" NPT

254mm DIA.
(10)

51mm
(2)
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